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Name

Boelck, Kai
Graffius, Till
Gross, Thorsten
Halfar, Roland
Havlin, Michael
Hepper, Frank
Hunold, Torsten
Koschella, Gunar
Ruthert, Sebastian
Sobek, Ronny
Steinmetz, Michael
Wanczek, Nicolai

Name

Boelck, Kai

Gross, Thorsten
Ruthert, Sebastian
Steinmetz, Michael

Name

Havlin, Michael
Hunold, Torsten
Wanczek, Nicolai

Name

Berresheim, Christian

Bertholdt, Mike
Chilinski, Bodo
Froetscher, Walter
Grass, Joachim
Haberecht, Kay-Uwe
Kruscha, Michael
Kuhnke, Rainer
Obradovic, Boban
Romanczuk, Jacek
Sturm, Ulrich
WiBmann, Peter

Name

Berresheim, Christian

Bertholdt, Mike
Froetscher, Walter
Haberecht, Kay-Uwe
WiBmann, Peter

Name
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11

14
11

17
13
22
22
18
10
12
17

LK
11

14
18
12
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17
22
17
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20
12
17
13
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13
14
16
12
19

LK
17
20
17
16
19

LK

5. KRYNOS Trophy
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Herren 30 Einzel #6

Verein

BFC Alemannia 1890 e.V.
TC GWG 1919 Tegel

BSC Rehberge 1945

SV Reinickendorf 1896
BSC Rehberge 1945
Grunewald Tennis-Club
SPOKe. V.

Neuruppiner TC Grin-WeiB
Neuruppiner TC Grin-WeiB
TC Wusterhausen
Tennis-Club SCC Berlin

SG BA Tempelhof

Herren 30 Einzel #6 Nebenrunde 01

Verein

BFC Alemannia 1890 e.V.
BSC Rehberge 1945
Neuruppiner TC Grin-Weif3
Tennis-Club SCC Berlin

Herren 30 Einzel #6 Nebenrunde 02

Verein

BSC Rehberge 1945
SPOKe. V.

SG BA Tempelhof

Herren 50 Einzel #2

Verein

SC 'Brandenburg' e.V.
SPOKe. V.

Tennisverein Hennigsdorf
TC Berlin-Mitte Albert Gutzmann e.V.
Polizei SV Hannover
Tennisverein Hennigsdorf
TC OW Friedrichshagen
Tennisclub 92 Gransee
Grunewald Tennis-Club

TC GW Baumschulenweg
Fachvereinigung Tennis e.V.
TC GW Baumschulenweg

Herren 50 Einzel #2 Nebenrunde 01

Verein

SC 'Brandenburg' e.V.

SPOKe. V.

TC Berlin-Mitte Albert Gutzmann e.V.
Tennisverein Hennigsdorf

TC GW Baumschulenweg

Herren 65 Einzel #5

Verein
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Funke, Uli

Gerves, Klaus-Dieter
Ginz, Hans-Jirgen
Hugel, Horst

Krones, Harald
Muller-Nentwig, Jurgen
Neumann, Uwe
Petersen, Fries Arne
Schéafer, Gerhard
Schubert, Siegfried
von Wysocki, Hartmut
Wolf, Gunter

Name

Ginz, Hans-Jlrgen
Schubert, Siegfried
von Wysocki, Hartmut

Name

Gerves, Klaus-Dieter
Neumann, Uwe
Schéfer, Gerhard

Name
Abbaterusso, Aldo
Albrecht, Jurgen
Hoffmann, Bernt
Hugel, Horst

Jarke, Bernd
Kohlmetz, Reinhard
Urban, Werner

Name
Abbaterusso, Aldo
Albrecht, Jurgen
Hoffmann, Bernt
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16
15
13
15
14
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11
16
15
15
11
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15
15
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17
15
16
13
15
14
16

LK
17
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16

TC GWG 1919 Tegel
ViL 1891 Tegel

TC Wilmersdorf

TC GWG 1919 Tegel
ViL 1891 Tegel

TC GWG 1919 Tegel
TC Wilmersdorf

LTTC "Rot-Weiss" Berlin
Tennis-Club SCC Berlin
BTC Gropiusstadt
Tennis-Club SCC Berlin
TV Frohnau

Herren 65 Einzel #5 Nebenrunde 01

Verein

TC Wilmersdorf

BTC Gropiusstadt
Tennis-Club SCC Berlin

Herren 65 Einzel #5 Nebenrunde 02

Verein

ViL 1891 Tegel

TC Wilmersdorf
Tennis-Club SCC Berlin

Herren 70 Einzel #3

Verein

SV Berliner Baren e.V.
TC GWG 1919 Tegel
TC Wilmersdorf

TC GWG 1919 Tegel
Tennis-Club Heiligensee
Hermsdorfer Sport-Club
Hermsdorfer Sport-Club

Herren 70 Einzel #3 Nebenrunde

Verein

SV Berliner Baren e.V.
TC GWG 1919 Tegel
TC Wilmersdorf
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